
HASH Programme of Open Evenings for 
Secondary Transfer: Autumn 2022 

 
Agreed at the HASH meeting on 13 January 2022 

 
 
 

Date                                                             School                                                           
 
Thursday 8 September                    Bishopshalt        
 
Tuesday 13 September             Oak Wood       

 
Wednesday 14 September             Park Academy West London                    
 
Thursday 15 September                            Swakeleys                                                     
 
Tuesday 20 September                             Rosedale College                                          
                                                                      The Harefield Academy    
 
Wednesday 21 September                      Queensmead                                                 
                                                                     Oak Wood School                                 

          
Thursday 22 September                           The Douay Martyrs                                 
                Haydon School             
 
Monday 26 September                                  Uxbridge High                                               
 
Tuesday 27 September                                  Harlington                                                      
                                                                    
Wednesday 28 September                           Barnhill                                                          
                                                                     Vyners                                                       
 
Thursday 29 September                                Ruislip High School                                    
                                                                      Hewens College                                      
 
Monday 3 October             Northwood School                       
 
Tuesday 4 October                                   Guru Nanak                                            
 
Thursday 6 October     Bishop Ramsey     
                   
 
 


